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ACCA ONLINE COURSESACCA ONLINE COURSES

Applied Knowledge Level
 
 
 
 
Applied Skills Level
 
 
 
 
 

Strategic Professional Level

 

1.

2.

3. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

 

Business and Technology (BT)

Management Accounting (MA)

Financial Accounting (FA)
 

Corporate and Business Law (LW-MYS)

Performance Management (PM)

Taxation (TX-MYS)

Financial Reporting (FR)

Audit and Assurance (AA)

Financial Management (FM)

 

Strategic Business Reporting (SBR)

Strategic Business Leader (SBL)

Advanced Financial Management (AFM)

Advanced Performance Management (APM)

Advanced Audit and Assurance (AAA)

50% Course Fee Discount

Dec 2024 Exam Session

Full Time Part Time

Ask the Tutor
Forum for live chat with 
Tutors

Downloadable Study 
Guide & Revision Kit
Scannable Video & 
Audio Explanations

Sample

Pre-Recorded
Webinars
Live Webinars recorded 
for multiple views

Interactive Practice
Questions
Instant Feedback 

Mock Exam
Individually graded with 
Marker’s feedback

Live Online Revision
Real-time interaction 
with facilitator & 
students
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RM1190
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RM525

 

RM525
 

RM595
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RM645

RM645

RM645

RM645
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Original Pay

Live Revisions

(March 25)
-

-

-

Watch Video

Full Course Package for Dec 2024 Exam Preparation 
FREE Extended Access until March 2025

(For Exam Focused Workshop Package Only)

enquiries.spic@sunway.edu.my

Enquiries

https://stesglobal.com 

Website

INTAKE INFORMATION

Registration Study Text & Course site
Access

Course Ends

From 23 Aug 2024 4 working days after payment 7 Dec 2024

Purchase
Now

https://s-cloudfront.cdn.ap.panopto.com/sessions/587dcdca-68cc-4965-b292-b19a0029bbc3/b49764de-ed56-42cf-919d-b19a0029bbca-49aeeeb0-9e59-4e17-8cd6-b19a002a6fa6.mp4?invocationId=f69c0189-c332-ef11-aa09-064de5ffa912
https://s-cloudfront.cdn.ap.panopto.com/sessions/350cf885-9d4c-4e8b-8ce3-b15c002a3612/2b5e5f93-db22-48ed-8cb6-b15c002a361a-2235772f-5042-4614-b8c6-b15c002ab0f5.mp4?invocationId=9dbe10b9-e301-ef11-aa08-064de5ffa912
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-btfcftdec24
https://s-cloudfront.cdn.ap.panopto.com/sessions/dd3f39ea-55b4-43d6-86e4-b19d00952691/7caf7900-aa38-4332-bebd-b19d00952696-8fa5d65f-1f7b-44e6-abc9-b19d009597d9.mp4?invocationId=08d5cdac-ad3e-ef11-aa09-064de5ffa912
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-fafcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-lwmysfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-lwmysfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-pmfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-pmfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-frfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-frfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-aafcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-aafcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-fmfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-fmfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-sbrfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-sbrfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-sblfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-sblfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-afmfcftdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-afmfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-apmfcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-aaafcptdec24
https://sites.google.com/view/spic-aaafcftdec24
mailto:enquiries.spic@sunway.edu.my
https://stesglobal.com
https://stesglobal.com/purchases/

